
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.
62
49
56
3

54
18
65
52
40
23
59
70
26
28
5
9

55
12
74
14
66

Nome
ALEX SILVA
RODRIGO GERMANO DE OLIVEI
THIAGO NERIS FERNANDES
ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
SILAS EUSTAQUIO MELO DE O
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI
LEANDRO SANTOS
SANDRO BENTO SILVA
MATEUS LUCCA
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA
CASSIANO NABUCO
CARLOS WRACING
GUILHERME STELA BEZERRA
JOAO ZUAID DIAS SOARES
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUN
CARLOS HENRIQUE CAMPOS
SILVIO CARLOS ORLANDO DO
CLEITON ALMEIDA
GUSTAVO LIMA
EDERSON FERNANDO PEDRICA
MARCOS BORGES

Classe
INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

AVANCADO

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

PREMIUM I

INTER

PREMIUM N

INTER

INTER

INTER

Melhor Tm
1:38.524
1:39.698
1:40.424
1:40.844
1:41.411
1:41.539
1:42.860
1:44.015
1:46.012
1:46.282
1:46.423
1:46.480
1:47.596
1:47.619
1:48.463
1:48.597
1:49.428
1:50.120
1:52.076
1:52.858
1:53.702

Na volta
7
5
7
6
5
6
6
6
3
2
6
4
6
6
4
5
7
5
4
3
3

Dif
-

+1.174
+1.900
+2.320
+2.887
+3.015
+4.336
+5.491
+7.488
+7.758
+7.899
+7.956
+9.072
+9.095
+9.939

+10.073
+10.904
+11.596
+13.552
+14.334
+15.178

2o. melhor
1:39.526
1:40.250
1:40.759
1:44.519
1:42.256
1:42.190
1:44.161
1:44.268
1:46.078
1:48.772
1:47.848
1:48.480
1:48.551
1:48.933
1:48.529
1:48.900
1:49.980
1:50.139
1:53.897
1:53.176
1:54.362

Melhor Spd
97,195
96,050
95,356
94,959
94,428
94,309
93,097
92,064
90,329
90,100
89,981
89,932
89,000
88,981
88,288
88,179
87,510
86,960
85,442
84,850
84,220

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 03/02/24

Track CB Experience

3B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,660 Km

03/02/2024 09:57

CBExperience 03/02/24
   Autodromo Capuava
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